4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

2007323F
2043079F
2043078F
2013428F
2009218F
2007332F
2013431F
2007329F
2043052F
2007328F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:22:05 GPS
:22:05 +0

:22:05 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora

|DBOB3584 | 22.05 09:
| DBOB35A8 | 22.05 09:
|DBOB35C9 | 22.05 09:
|DB148D21 | 22.05 09:
|[DB016077 | 22.05 09:
|DBOB3580 | 22.05 09:
|DB148CEB | 22.05 09:
|DBOB358C | 22.05 09:
|DBOB35C4 | 22.05 09:
|DB148D0OC | 22.05 09:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 36468

Benzing 48909218 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FILE ON
SERVER

Tess Top Pigeons

27° 40"

18.87"' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

242776
9000A782

Pag.:

22508 2025 08202
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/227541_1747905725.pdf

